
Dicision Science Letters_Towards
Sustainable Polio Vaccine Distribution

By
Agus Purnomo

WORD COUNT 6295 TIME SUBMITTED 29-MAR-2024 10:21AM

PAPER ID 107910490



3

5

7



9

13

15



1

2

6

8

10

11



4

12

16



14













1











4%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Dicision Science Letters_Towards Sustainable Polio Vaccine
Distribution
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

stax.strath.ac.uk
Internet

fr.slideserve.com
Internet

repository.ittelkom-pwt.ac.id
Internet

Benchmarking: An International Journal, Volume
12, Issue 4 (2006-09-19)
Publications

www.coursehero.com
Internet

Bernardo Nicoletti. "Supply Network 5.0",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC, 2023
Crossref

academic.oup.com
Internet

jie.qazvin.iau.ir
Internet

nbr.nust.edu.pk
Internet

20 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF EXCLUDE SOURCES < 10 WORDS

www.igi-global.com
Internet

Hong Vo Tuan Truong Kiet, Minh Vo Sang, Thanh
Bao Truc, Thanh Kim Nguyen Lan, Huy Quoc
Dinh, Phuong Thi Bich Dao. "Impact of green supply chain
management on social performance through economic
undergraduate’s view", Journal of Infrastructure, Policy and
Development, 2024
Crossref

Muhammad Akbar Dzikriansyah, Ilyas Masudin,
Fien Zulfikarijah, Muhammad Jihadi, Rohmat Dwi
Jatmiko. "The role of green supply chain management practices
on environmental performance: A case of Indonesian small and
medium enterprises", Cleaner Logistics and Supply Chain, 2023
Crossref

esd-conference.com
Internet

ethesis.nitrkl.ac.in
Internet

www.science.gov
Internet

www.theseus.fi
Internet

11 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%

10 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON EXCLUDE MATCHES < 10 WORDS


